
F. Inicio 01/05/2022 F. Fin ####### Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
10.93 GA 2023486 TOME LOPEZ, PABLO ESP 1 Coruña Comarca 06/06/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 10.93

11.11 GA 470 CARBALLAS FONTELA, ARTURO ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 05/06/2021 SALAMANCA 11.11

11.12 GA 768877 CARRIL ESCOLANTE, GUZMAN ESP 1 CA Santiago 29/05/2021 LUGO GRUPO TUÑAS 11.12 11.16

11.39 GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 29/05/2021 LUGO 1 11.39

11.40 GA 645 POSE REGOS, PEDRO ESP 97 CA Santiago 10/07/2021 NOIA 11.40

11.53 AG 2026429 CHOUSA ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 92 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 11.53

11.70 GA 2023409 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AITOR ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron 22/05/2021 ALHAMA DE MURCIA 11.70

11.72 GA 482 CILLERO SEOANE, ANTÓN ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 29/05/2021 LUGO 11.72 11.91

11.74 GA 2023445 KLEIN OTERO, ELIAS ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 10/07/2021 NOIA 11.74

11.85 AG 2021957 ROEL SANDE, ABEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 11.85

11.98 AG 2024942 AMANCIO RODRIGUEZ, YECIS OMAL ESP 90 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 03/07/2021 OVIEDO 11.73

11.99 GA 2023319 ABAD BLANCO, JAVIER ESP 99 CA Pino 27/06/2021 RIBEIRA 11.99

12.13 AG 2020389 SALGUEIRO MONTERO, JAIRO ESP 0 Riazor Coruña 02/06/2021 BYDGOSZCZ - (POL) 12.13

12.33 AG 13843 VAAMONDE ESTEVEZ, DAVID ESP 4 Marineda Atletico 23/04/2022 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 6 12.33 12.33

12.38 AG 767874 COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN ESP 0 La Mochila del Deporte 10/07/2021 NOIA 12.38

12.43 AG 8161 SÁNCHEZ IGLESIAS, HUGO ESP 6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 12.43

12.54 AG 2028638 DANIEL NAVARRO, ALEXANDER ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 12.54

12.69 AG 2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 10/07/2021 NOIA 12.69

12.75 GA 765538 MIGUEZ SANCHEZ, FERNANDO ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 12.75

12.85 GA 217 VAZQUEZ LÓPEZ, MARTIN ESP 6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 24/04/2021 LUGO 12.84

13.04 GA 896 RASCADO VIÑA, RUBEN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 13.04

13.22 AG 3979 ABREU GONZALEZ, BERNARDO ESP 5 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÃ‘A 9 13.22

13.34 AG 9968 VARA CHIMENO, GERMAN ESP 99 La Mochila del Deporte 12/06/2021 LUGO 13.34

13.36 GA 768918 LOPEZ CORDAL, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 58 Marineda Atletico 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 5 13.36

13.44 AG 15628 CAMPELLO CARBALLO, MANUEL ESP 7 OLYMPO AS PONTES 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 13.44 13.44

13.48 GA 863 POLO FREIRE, ENRIQUE ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 02/07/2021 LUGO 13.48

13.53 AG 2015233 ORIZALES SIERRA, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 13.53

13.69 AG 2015497 PONTE MESÍAS, IAGO ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 13.69

13.78 GA 2023571 CANTUA GUARDIOLA, FELIX ESP 62 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 13.78

16.53 AG 9285 BOUZA SANTIAGO, XABIER ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 16.53 16.53

GA 777 BASCOY RENTERIA, SEBASTIAN ESP 8 Coruña Comarca

AG 14428 FERNANDEZ FORMOSO, MARTIN ESP 7 Coruña Comarca

AG 2023366 HERNANDEZ JUNCO, BRAIS ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 12554 MENDEZ SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte

GA 398 MARTINEZ FOLGAR, IAGO ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 3

AG 14113 GARCIA PERNAS, DANIEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 4

AG 13691 MOURO CIVES, JOSE MANUEL ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 7

AG 769834 GARCIA FANDIÑO, DIEGO ESP 1 Marineda Atletico 8

AG 2017374 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 10

GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 2/80m:10.88

AG 768637 CARREIRA COUCEIRO, LUCAS ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

AG 764179 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

AG 683 LOUREIRO MUÍÑO, XAVIER ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

GA 483 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

III XORNADA CORUÑA CORRE EN PISTA

INSCRITOS/AS (NOME EN AMARELO ATLETAS ADMITIDOS)
100m MASC. AL_ABM



AG 15140 UZCATEGUI MÉNDEZ, CÉSAR ALEJANDRO VEN 7 Riazor Coruña

AG 2021933 GARCIA ANEIROS, MATEO ESP 1 CA Santiago 11.26

AG 2021452 BUJIA MIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 15445 COFÁN FENOL, NICOLAS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2018374 DIAZ TOUBES, VICTOR ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14231 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, IAGO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2018379 GALAN MENDEZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14160 LAMAS LEÓN, DANIEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 12594 MARTÍNEZ GINÉS, SANTIAGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 895 MONTES LALE, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 10416 PÉREZ GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 871 SIMAL PENADO, GAEL ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2015747 FERNÁNDEZ RIVERA, CARLOS ESP 0 OLYMPO AS PONTES

AG 15184 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ, MATEO ESP 7 OLYMPO AS PONTES

GA 172 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 2023478 NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO, RICARDO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 7 PEREZ CALVO, MARCOS ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 664 SANCHEZ ANEIROS, DIEGO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:51.50 GA 8 QUINTANS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 4 Coruña Comarca 03/07/2021 LUGO -2 51.50

00:51.59 AG 127852 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER ESP 2 Marineda Atletico 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2 51.59

00:51.71 GA 320 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, JORGE ESP 5 Marineda Atletico 23/04/2022 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 1 51.71 51.71

00:54.39 AG 2028067 BLANCO PEREZ, ADRIAN ESP 88 Marineda Atletico 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 4 54.39

00:54.45 AG 764990 HERMIDA CHOUZAS, MANUEL ESP 4 Riazor Coruña 02/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 54.45

00:54.62 AG 3139 ÁLVAREZ MACEIRAS, DIEGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 19/02/2022 OURENSE 55.72 55.72

00:54.90 GA 769373 EIRIZ MATA, RUBÉN ESP 79 Marineda Atletico 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 6 54.90

00:58.33 AG 3979 ABREU GONZALEZ, BERNARDO ESP 5 Marineda Atletico 03/07/2021 LUGO 7 58.33

00:59.61 AG 2024352 REAL DIÉGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 22/01/2022 LUGO 59.61 59.61

GA 470 CARBALLAS FONTELA, ARTURO ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 53.20 (1) 53.20

GA 765113 GARCIA SANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 93 Coruña Comarca 50.20 (3)

AG 2026259 PERNAS BENITO, CARLOS ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 3

AG 2017373 PIÑEIRO CASTIÑEIRA, DIEGO ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 5

AG 2024094 ROMERO SUAREZ, MATEO ESP 6 Coruña Comarca -4

00:49.04 GA 193 GOMEZ DOS SANTOS, THIARLE GABRIEL ESP 0 Club Atletismo Naron 08/01/2022 OURENSE 49.18

00:53.33 GA 463 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 20/02/2022 OURENSE 54.19

00:53.45 GA 224 GALAN MENDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 03/07/2021 LUGO 53.45

00:54.85 GA 2023479 RIVADULLA ALONSO, ADRIAN ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22/01/2022 LUGO 54.85 54.85

00:54.90 GA 2023445 KLEIN OTERO, ELIAS ESP 6 Atletica Lucense 22/01/2022 LUGO 54.90 54.90

00:58.68 GA 7 PEREZ CALVO, MARCOS ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22/01/2022 LUGO 58.68 58.68

00:59.68 GA 2023474 PARGA FERNANDEZ, JACINTO ESP 69 Club Atletismo Sada 26/06/2021 VIGO 59.68

AG 2019971 CALVO MOA, CARLOS ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 56.41

AG 2021442 COUSO VIANA, ANDRES ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 172 FERNANDEZ RAFALES, SERGIO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2015747 FERNÁNDEZ RIVERA, CARLOS ESP 0 OLYMPO AS PONTES

AG 2019973 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JAIME ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron 53.92

AG 13274 GRILLE LANDEIRA, DIEGO ESP 5 AD Fogar

AG 12594 MARTÍNEZ GINÉS, SANTIAGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2020265 NEGREIRA ABELENDA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 6 AD Fogar

GA 2023478 NEGRETE BARRIOLUENGO, RICARDO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 10912 PAJÓN AREA, PABLO ESP 3 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 58.02

400m MASC. AL_ABM



GA 664 SANCHEZ ANEIROS, DIEGO ESP 6 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 143 SANTOS GONZALEZ, ANXO ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2024227 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 20821 TRIANA LOPEZ, MAURO ESP 95 Playas de Castellon 51.14

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:24.53 GA 2023347 SALGUEIRO UCEIRA, DANIEL ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 05/03/2022 OURENSE 1:26.98

01:30.44 GA 369 PICOS GALCERAN, JAVIER ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 05/03/2022 OURENSE 1 1:33.67 1:33.67

01:31.78 GA 870 PRADA MAROÑO, IAGO ESP 7 INDEPENDIENTE 01/03/2022 LA CORUÑA

01:34.50 GA 555 VILLAR SAAVEDRA, GABRIEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 05/03/2022 OURENSE 2 1:37.40 1:37.40

01:37.25 GA 781 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Sociedade Atletica do Trega 12/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 1:37.25 1:37.25

01:43.69 AG 2019183 LOUREIRO FRAGA, RAMÓN ESP 8 Atletismo Friol 29/01/2022 LUGO 1:43.69 1:43.69

01:47.31 AG 8143 CAMESELLE JUIZ, PAULO ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:47.31

01:51.16 AG 14182 LIAÑO BASTERRECHEA, PEDRO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 05/03/2022 OURENSE

01:53.85 AG 2024094 ROMERO SUAREZ, MATEO ESP 6 Coruña Comarca 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:53.85

02:01.28 AG 9286 TEIJEIRO SEVILLA, HUGO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron 06/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:01.28

AG 2023480 DEL RIO CAINZOS, DAVID ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 6

GA 575 DIAZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 5

GA 576 PEREZ CARRODEGUAS, MATEO ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 4

GA 463 SALIDO JOVE, BRUNO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 53.33-400ml 1:37.72

AG 2022206 VARELA MORENO, GAEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2017378 ZAS PEREZ, ADRIAN ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 3

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
03:58.52 GA 766247 JOPIA ASTRAY, IAGO ESP 2 Coruña Comarca 12/02/2022 OURENSE 4:02.59

04:12.79 GA 766171 RODRIGUEZ PUENTE, XIAN ESP 92 Marineda Atletico 18/07/2021 VIGO 4:11.05

04:17.84 GA 34 DIAZ PÉREZ, ESTEBAN ESP 81 Club Atletismo Naron 22/01/2022 OURENSE 4:25.65

04:20.95 AG 2022550 SÁNCHEZ RUÍZ, JOSÉ GUILLERMO ESP 4 Riazor Coruña 18/07/2021 VIGO 4:20.95 4:22.60

04:22.9 GA 859 SÁNCHEZ MOUZO, JORGE ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 30/01/2022 LUGO 4:22.90 4:22.90

04:24.94 GA 227 REGUEIRO RIAL, MATÍAS ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 29/01/2022 LUGO 4:24.94 4:24.94

04:27.34 AG 2019971 CALVO MOA, CARLOS ESP 2 Club Atletismo Naron 19/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4:23.34

04:30.08 AG 11065 PIÑEIRO LESTON, RAFAEL ESP 97 Coruña Comarca 01/03/2022 LA CORUÑA 4:46.82

04:38.57 GA 769405 TUIMIL CALVO, JAVIER ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron 27/02/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4:38.57

04:38.69 GA 71 BAS ROTH, NICOLAS FERNANDO ESP 85 Club Atletismo Sada 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4:34.27

04:46.75 AG 6405 BARREDO GOMEZ, ANTONIO ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 19/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4:46.75

04:56.40 AG 768686 LÓPEZ MOLINELLI, IAGO ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 19/02/2022 OURENSE 5:15.50 5:15.50

AG 15628 CAMPELLO CARBALLO, MANUEL ESP 7 OLYMPO AS PONTES

GA 688 COLLAZO AREOSA, JUAN RAMON ESP 92 CA Pino

AG 15184 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ, MATEO ESP 7 OLYMPO AS PONTES

AG 2019973 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JAIME ESP 97 Club Atletismo Naron 4:42.93

AG 15793 KASSIMI IDRISSI, MOHAMMED MAR 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 14838 LOPEZ DIAZ, BERKET ESP 7 AD Fogar

GA 765246 SIEIRA HERMIDA, JORGE ESP 99 Coruña Comarca 4.06.66 4:06.66

AG 9415 VIZOSO RIO, RAMÓN ESP 71 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 1120 FERRER MOREIRA, CARLOS ESP 59 Club Atletismo Naron 19.81

GA 768918 LOPEZ CORDAL, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 58 Marineda Atletico Vallas a 0.84 M60

600m MASC. AL_ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_VM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
16.00 AG 2017395 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS ESP 7 Marineda Atletico 29/05/2021 LUGO 16.00

18.18 AG 2015497 PONTE MESÍAS, IAGO ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 02/07/2021 LUGO 18.18

AG 13285 DAM RAMÍREZ, LUIS JOSÉ VEN 7 Atletica a Silva

AG 2021689 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, TEO ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017374 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 AMES ATLETISMO

GA 217 VAZQUEZ LÓPEZ, MARTIN ESP 6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
14.32 GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Marineda Atletico 04/07/2021 MONZÓN 14.32

AG 2021442 COUSO VIANA, ANDRES ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 464 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 17.24-1.067

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
16.62 GA 251 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, ELOY ESP 5 Marineda Atletico 20/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 16.62

18.59 AG 766035 TARRÍO OUTEIRIÑO, DAVID ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 18.59

19.60 AG 683 LOUREIRO MUÍÑO, XAVIER ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 19.60

AG 767895 CERNADAS COTELO, YAGO ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

GA 499 PALMAS LOUZAO, DIEGO ESP 5 CA Pino

GA 483 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
14.60 GA 765602 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO ESP 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 18/07/2021 VIGO 14.60

14.77 GA 20416 PEREZ VÁZQUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 95 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 29/05/2021 LUGO 14.35 15.21

15.52 GA 768877 CARRIL ESCOLANTE, GUZMAN ESP 1 CA Santiago 29/05/2021 LUGO GRUPO TUÑAS 15.52

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,84 GA 2023409 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AITOR ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron 05/06/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1.84

1,74 AG 2024162 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO 10/07/2021 NOIA G.E. Mochila 1.74

1,68 AG 2014486 LAGO HERMIDA, SIMON ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 10/07/2021 NOIA 1.73 1.68

1,61 AG 2020265 NEGREIRA ABELENDA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 6 AD Fogar 03/07/2021 LUGO 1.61

1,61 AG 2025700 LEDO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ESP 4 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.61

1,58 GA 464 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.58

1,56 GA 880 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR 12/02/2022 ARCOS DE VALDEVEZ - (POR) 1.56 1.56

1,52 AG 2023539 TUIMIL LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 26/06/2021 VIGO 1.52

1,4 AG 13285 DAM RAMÍREZ, LUIS JOSÉ VEN 7 Atletica a Silva 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.40

1,38 AG 2018900 CHAO RAMA, TESFAYE ESP 8 AD Fogar 26/06/2021 VIGO 1.38

1,35 AG 2023356 CASAL GONZALEZ, XAQUIM ESP 10 Marineda Atletico 21/11/2021 A POBRA DO CARAMIÃ‘AL 2 1.35

1,32 AG 2025640 ALLEGUE BLANCO, DIEGO ESP 10 Atletica Lucense 03/04/2022 LUGO 1,42 12/03 ORENSE 1.32 1.32

1,31 AG 2023358 SEGUIN GARCIA, MAURO ESP 10 Marineda Atletico 03/04/2022 LA CORUÃ‘A 3 1.31 1.31

AG 15445 COFÁN FENOL, NICOLAS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14113 GARCIA PERNAS, DANIEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 1

AG 14160 LAMAS LEÓN, DANIEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_JM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_CM

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_LM

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL_LM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM



AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 AMES ATLETISMO 1.31

GA 871 SIMAL PENADO, GAEL ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
5,54 GA 482 CILLERO SEOANE, ANTÓN ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 5.54

5,52 AG 2017395 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS ESP 7 Marineda Atletico 05/01/2022 PONTEVEDRA 2 5.52 5.52

5,5 AG 2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 12/06/2021 LUGO ORDEN 1 5.50

5,32 AG 764179 LOUREIRO ARROJO, UNAI ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 03/07/2021 LUGO 5.32

5,14 GA 483 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 5.14

4,94 AG 2015497 PONTE MESÍAS, IAGO ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 4.94

4,83 GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 17/10/2021 GIJÃ“N 1 4.83 4.43

4,81 AG 2021689 SAMANIEGO ROCHA, TEO ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 06/06/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 4.81

4,46 AG 2023366 HERNANDEZ JUNCO, BRAIS ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte 12/06/2021 LUGO 5.08- ORDEN 3 4.46

  LOUREIRO MASEDA, IMANOL ESP  Riazor Coruña    

4,01 AG 12623 BASCOY PIÑEIRO, ANXO ESP 9 Marineda Atletico 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 7 4.01 3.84

3,69 AG 2027765 UWABOR , LUCKY ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 3.69

3,6 AG 2023358 SEGUIN GARCIA, MAURO ESP 10 Marineda Atletico 27/03/2022 LA CORUÑA 9 3.60 3.60

AG 768637 CARREIRA COUCEIRO, LUCAS ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 2.31

AG 2023356 CASAL GONZALEZ, XAQUIM ESP 10 Marineda Atletico 8

AG 767895 CERNADAS COTELO, YAGO ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 4 3.52

AG 767874 COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN ESP 0 La Mochila del Deporte 5.06 - ORDEN 4 5.32

GA 769373 EIRIZ MATA, RUBÉN ESP 79 Marineda Atletico 3

AG 12554 MENDEZ SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte 5.00- ORDEN 2

AG 13691 MOURO CIVES, JOSE MANUEL ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 6

AG 13843 VAAMONDE ESTEVEZ, DAVID ESP 4 Marineda Atletico 5

4,97 GA 898 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ALONSO ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 5.60 4.97

4,76 AG 2025056 ÁLVAREZ CIVEIRA, MATEO ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 03/04/2022 LUGO 4.76 4.76

4,72 AG 2024162 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO 12/06/2021 LUGO G.E. Mochila 4.72

4,35 GA 863 POLO FREIRE, ENRIQUE ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 4.35

4,34 GA 899 GONZALEZ BARCON, DAVID ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 4.52 PC 4.34

4,34 AG 2025640 ALLEGUE BLANCO, DIEGO ESP 10 Atletica Lucense 05/02/2022 PONTEVEDRA 4,42 12/03 ORENSE 4.34 4.34

4,32 AG 2024163 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALDÁN ESP 8 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA G.E. Mochila 4.32

4,09 AG 2028939 LOPEZ PAZOS, IVAN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 4.09 4.06

3,91 AG 10416 PÉREZ GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÏ¿½A 3.91

AG 2021452 BUJIA MIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 3.32

AG 2018900 CHAO RAMA, TESFAYE ESP 8 AD Fogar

AG 14231 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, IAGO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2018379 GALAN MENDEZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 895 MONTES LALE, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 15590 PÉREZ FIDALGO, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 77 CA Pino

AG 2014849 POSSE CONDE, MATEO ESP 5 AMES ATLETISMO 3.69

GA 896 RASCADO VIÑA, RUBEN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 3.78

AG 2024227 SERANTES BOUZA, HUGO ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 4.14

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
32,7 AG 3968 SAAVEDRA BARBERO, IGNACIO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron 13/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 32.70 32.70

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
45,65 GA 764764 RODRIGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, RAUL ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 13/06/2021 GIJÓN 45.65 45.01

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (6kg) MASC. _JM



39,36 GA 237 CONDE BAO, SANTIAGO ESP 74 Club Atletismo Sada 05/02/2022 PONTEVEDRA 39.36 39.36

21,08 GA 759 ARNOSO LÓPEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 75 Club Atletismo Naron 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 24.05

18,45 AG 2016776 FORNIS VAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 2 Marineda Atletico 23/04/2022 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 18.45 18.45

GA 2023533 CONDE FRAGA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 51 Marineda Atletico Martillo 4 M65

AG 14323 LOPEZ VIAN, JORGE ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada Martillo 5kg 28.48

GA 75 PENAS ROIBAS, MANUEL ESP 73 Club Atletismo Sada 25.45

GA 20419 REY LUGILDE, IVAN ESP 95 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 36.94

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
11,72 AG 3926 GARCIA BLANCO, PABLO ESP 9 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 11.72

AG 12619 PACHECO LUZAR, PABLO ESP 10 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
29 GA 308 REY FRANQUEIRA, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Atletica a Silva 12/06/2021 LUGO 29.00

21,43 AG 2016322 MIRA FERNANDEZ, UNAI ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 03/07/2021 LUGO 21.43

20,44 GA 371 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 05/01/2022 PONTEVEDRA 20.44 20.44

AG 9285 BOUZA SANTIAGO, XABIER ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2026437 DIAZ MANTEIRGA, JOSÉ ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14231 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, IAGO ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2018601 FIAÑO GARCÍA, XIÁN ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017684 LOPEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024163 RODRIGUEZ MALLO, ALDÁN ESP 8 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
30,73 GA 768677 ROUCO IGLESIAS, MARTIN ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 03/07/2021 LUGO 30.73 24.58

22,75 AG 3328 CARRO BELLO, IVÁN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 03/07/2021 LUGO 22.75 20.69

22,32 AG 2016160 SPOSITO RIVERO, IGNACIO ESP 6 Atletica a Silva 13/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 22.32 22.32

18,1 AG 2014485 SUMAY MIGUEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 18.10

GA 499 PALMAS LOUZAO, DIEGO ESP 5 CA Pino

AG 2018396 VELASCO CAO, MANUEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
46,99 GA 769132 ORTEGA MOINELO, NICOLAS ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 03/04/2022 CASTELLON 46.99 46.99

32,65 GA 2023409 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, AITOR ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 32.65

AG 2018326 FORNIS VAZQUEZ, RUBEN ESP 4 Marineda Atletico

AG 764990 HERMIDA CHOUZAS, MANUEL ESP 4 Riazor Coruña

AG 2025700 LEDO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ESP 4 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 3926 GARCIA BLANCO, PABLO ESP 9 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
35,66 GA 75 PENAS ROIBAS, MANUEL ESP 73 Club Atletismo Sada 26/06/2021 VIGO 37.98 32.53

34,51 GA 20419 REY LUGILDE, IVAN ESP 95 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 05/02/2022 PONTEVEDRA 37.29 34.51

33,97 GA 764764 RODRIGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, RAUL ESP 98 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 18/07/2021 VIGO 35.43 31.64

29,24 GA 759 ARNOSO LÓPEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 75 Club Atletismo Naron 28/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 31.43

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. _JM

Martillo (3kg) MASC. _IM



22,91 AG 2018326 FORNIS VAZQUEZ, RUBEN ESP 4 Marineda Atletico 23/04/2022 A DESIGNAR 22.91 22.91

GA 2023271 AREA SANTOS, XOAN MANUEL ESP 75 Marineda Atletico M45 16.15

GA 794 BOUZA BELLON, CESAR ESP 79 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 2023533 CONDE FRAGA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 51 Marineda Atletico M65

GA 769417 ESCALANTE DIEGO, JULIO ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 1KG 20.57

GA 232 GIMENEZ ITURRALDE, DANIEL FRANCISCO ESP 78 Club Atletismo Sada 29.35

AG 14883 VAZQUEZ FRAGA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 69 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 14406 VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 1 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
40,21 GA 308 REY FRANQUEIRA, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Atletica a Silva 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 40.21 40.21

28,72 AG 2017482 GARCIA JUEGUEN, BRUNO ESP 8 AMES ATLETISMO 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 28.72 28.72

25,75 AG 2026437 DIAZ MANTEIRGA, JOSÉ ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 25.75 25.75

24,95 AG 2016322 MIRA FERNANDEZ, UNAI ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 24.95 24.95

22,77 GA 371 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 22.77 22.77

AG 2018601 FIAÑO GARCÍA, XIÁN ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017684 LOPEZ CASTRO, DAVID ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
51,35 GA 175 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 09/04/2022 OVIEDO 51.35 51.35

41,5 GA 2023566 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO ESP 6 CA Millaraio 13/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 41.50 41.50

38,79 GA 768677 ROUCO IGLESIAS, MARTIN ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 02/07/2021 LUGO 38.79

AG 3328 CARRO BELLO, IVÁN ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2014485 SUMAY MIGUEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Marineda Atletico

AG 2018396 VELASCO CAO, MANUEL ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 483 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIMÓN ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 253 BAZAN COBELO, MARTIN ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

AG 2026032 BERMUDEZ VIZOSO, DANIEL ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2021452 BUJIA MIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada E1

GA 482 CILLERO SEOANE, ANTÓN ESP 7 Riazor Coruña

AG 2028939 LOPEZ PAZOS, IVAN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 398 MARTINEZ FOLGAR, IAGO ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

AG 10416 PÉREZ GARCÍA, MARIO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada E1

GA 369 PICOS GALCERAN, JAVIER ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

GA 863 POLO FREIRE, ENRIQUE ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada E1

GA 871 SIMAL PENADO, GAEL ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada E1

AG 2023539 TUIMIL LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2022206 VARELA MORENO, GAEL ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 555 VILLAR SAAVEDRA, GABRIEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 3979 ABREU GONZALEZ, BERNARDO ESP 5 Marineda Atletico B

AG 2026429 CHOUSA ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 92 Club Atletismo Sada E3

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM

Martillo (5kg) MASC. _LM

4x100m MASC. AL_LM

4x100m MASC. AL_CM

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM



AG 767874 COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN ESP 0 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 2028638 DANIEL NAVARRO, ALEXANDER ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada E2

GA 251 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, ELOY ESP 5 Marineda Atletico A

AG 2023366 HERNANDEZ JUNCO, BRAIS ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 2017395 HUERTAS GANDOY, LUCAS ESP 7 Marineda Atletico A

GA 769341 JIMENEZ NUÑEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada E3

AG 2014486 LAGO HERMIDA, SIMON ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 2014487 LAGO HERMIDA, XOEL ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 127852 LIRES SABORIDO, XABIER ESP 2 Marineda Atletico A

AG 12594 MARTÍNEZ GINÉS, SANTIAGO ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada E2

GA 895 MONTES LALE, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada E2

GA 19836 PREGO TABUYO, ENRIQUE ESP 92 Riazor Coruña

AG 2021957 ROEL SANDE, ABEL ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 464 SYLLA MBAYE, THIERNO JUNIOR ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada E2

AG 13843 VAAMONDE ESTEVEZ, DAVID ESP 4 Marineda Atletico B

GA 769382 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 3 Marineda Atletico A

GA 320 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, JORGE ESP 5 Marineda Atletico B

AG 2017374 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL ESP 8 Marineda Atletico B

GA 229 VILARIÑO AVILA, ROI ESP 3 Club Atletismo Sada E3

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
13.62 GA 373 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 02/07/2021 LUGO 13.62

14.22 GA 462 PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, ICIA ESP 5 Coruña Comarca 20/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA -1 14.22

15.07 AG 2027082 VALDEON GOMEZ, NOA ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 15.07

15.40 AG 11291 RAMA SANCHEZ, BLANCA ESP 6 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 15.40

15.65 AG 2028322 LOPEZ SUAREZ, UXIA ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 15.65

AG 14730 ALVEZ LOPES, NOEMI ESP 8 Coruña Comarca

AG 2027077 PAREDES VILLALBA, JAZMIN ANAHI ESP 8 Coruña Comarca

13.81 AG 765879 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, LUCIA ESP 3 La Mochila del Deporte 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 13.65

14.05 AG 2027143 MELENDREZ BERGANTIÑOS, ELBA ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 13.86

14.37 AG 2026743 DIAZ RUIZ, ALBA ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 14.37

AG 8175 AREA PEREZ, JIMENA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 5432 FERNANDEZ BERNARDO, MARTA ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 8174 PEREZ LOPEZ, LIDIA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte

13.72 AG 2028662 MARTINEZ VALES, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 02/07/2021 LUGO 4 13.72

14.40 AG 2028826 UREÑA GUZMAN, ANGELA ESTHER ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 8 14.40

14.74 AG 9101 MOSCONI LEW, UXIA BELEN ESP 4 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 9 14.74

14.85 AG 2017381 ABELEDO ULLA, SANDRA ESP 7 Marineda Atletico 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 7 14.85

AG 12616 CORZO AGRA, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 3

AG 2017388 GARCIA DOMENECH, ROCIO ESP 7 Marineda Atletico 2

AG 11890 KONDE TAYO, INES SOFIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 6

GA 370 PUENTE GONZALEZ, CELIA ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 5

GA 557 SERANTES RODRIGUEZ, IRENE ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 1

AG 2028659 ZAMORA GONZALEZ, LUNA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 10

13.37 AG 2028874 CHAN PRADO, ALICIA ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 13.37

15.17 AG 2025348 FARIÑA BARRO, CARLOTA ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 15.17

15.44 AG 3141 OTERO RIVEIRO, SARA ESP 4 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 15.44

GA 528 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2022028 IGLESIAS CONDE, TSEHAY ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 11555 IGLESIAS SECO, CARMEN ESP 7 Riazor Coruña

GA 856 LÓPEZ CHAS, LAURA ESP 0 Riazor Coruña

100m FEM. AL_ABF



GA 152 MESÍAS VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 77 Riazor Coruña 14.13

AG 2022503 OLIVER PARDO-CIORRAGA, ANA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2015472 PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

GA 17232 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, TERESA ESP 91 Riazor Coruña 12.52

AG 2019295 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALENTINA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 11474 SEOANE VÁZQUEZ, LAURA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 13743 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO

15.15 AG 14012 CUENCA PAZ, ANA MARÍA ESP 7 Atletica a Silva 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 15.15 15.15

GA 565 FERNANDEZ DEL RIO, PAULA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 13"85 día 22/04/22

AG 2022715 MONTES BLANCO, MARA ESP 8 Atletismo Friol

AG 2019195 MOURIZ PENA, NOA ESP 8 Atletismo Friol

12.99 GA 497 MARTINEZ NAVEIRO, NEREA ESP 7 CA Pino 23/10/2021 LA MARUCA 12.99

AG 2026034 GARCIA BARROS, DANIELA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 546 GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE, AROA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 443 OTERO VILAR, ANTIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2017147 PENA SOTO, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

13.64 GA 457 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 13.64

13.68 GA 458 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 13.68

14.09 GA 531 MARTINEZ BOBO, PAULA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 12/06/2021 GIJÏ¿½N 14.09

14.14 GA 768822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada 19/06/2021 MÁLAGA 14.14

14.67 GA 518 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÏ¿½A 14.67

14.81 GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 19/06/2021 MÁLAGA 14.42

14.91 AG 2019671 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÏ¿½A 14.91

14.95 AG 9095 POSE ZAMORA, AINHOA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 14.95

15.30 AG 2016826 GRANELL TASCÓN, IRIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 15.30

17.44 GA 72 CHAVES MATEO, TIRSA ESP 63 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 17.44

18.13 GA 769418 MARTINEZ RIVAS, Mª ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 19/06/2021 MÁLAGA 17.67

AG 768476 BARDANCA TACÓN, MISGANECH ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2024252 CARBALLEIRA CAMPOS, AMARA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2026237 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, UXIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2017685 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA, AFRICA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2028635 GROBAS GONZÁLEZ, SOFÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14191 MONTES LALE, CARMEN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 14.05-23/05 Pereiro

AG 14189 PIÑA GALDO, LUCÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2026445 PIZZARRO , LUNA GUADALUPE ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 533 REGUEIRO RIAL, INÉS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

12.26 GA 2023521 PERNAS RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA ESP 6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 17/07/2021 LLEIDA 12.26

AG 2024213 ALVAREZ CIVEIRA, SARA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 14.77

AG 13025 CAMPO NEIRA, CELTIA ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 9,67 60m

GA 656 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, MARÍA ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 666 AMADO PRIETO, AROA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 14015 GRANDAL PEREZ, NOA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 2017241 MANSO LOPEZ, DESIREE ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 670 RUIZ MARTINEZ, ALDARA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 14013 VERA BORRAJO, ANGELA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

13.68 GA 2023489 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, LUCIA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo 12/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 13.68 13.68

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
00:59.93 GA 79 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 03/07/2021 LUGO 59.93

01:05.65 GA 457 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 09/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:05.65

01:12.67 GA 769219 SOTO VIÑAS, REBECA ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron 26/06/2021 VIGO 1:09.79

400m FEM. AL _ABF



01:28.07 AG 12480 SANTIAGO YAÑEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 78 Club Atletismo Naron 29/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:28.07

01:30.65 GA 72 CHAVES MATEO, TIRSA ESP 63 Club Atletismo Sada 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:30.65

01:32.30 GA 460 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ELVA ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:32.30

01:35.46 GA 769418 MARTINEZ RIVAS, Mª ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada 21/03/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:34.29

AG 2024213 ALVAREZ CIVEIRA, SARA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 769825 BUJAN ANTELO, NOELA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 769406 CASTRO FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 81 Club Atletismo Naron 1:03.13

AG 2020249 CUIÑA FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

AG 2021555 DELGADO LOPEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Coruña Comarca

AG 2019035 DOMINGUEZ MARTIS, ALEJANDRA ESP 2 Coruña Comarca 1.06.37 1:06.37

AG 14158 FONTENLA MILLARES, ALICIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14178 GABIN PETEIRO, SARA ESP 7 AD Fogar

GA 39 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA ESP 99 At. Femenino Celta 58.87

AG 11024 LAMAS DOMINGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 AD Fogar

GA 768982 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 6 ADAS CUPA

AG 2020246 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
01:42.80 GA 597 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, PAULA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 03/07/2021 LUGO 1:42.80 1:46.14

01:46.58 GA 585 ROUCO IGLESIAS, EVA ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 29/01/2022 LUGO 1:46.58 1:46.58

01:47.37 AG 2017676 BELLAS SOTO, PAULA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 29/01/2022 LUGO 1:47.37 1:47.37

01:48.62 GA 599 VAZQUEZ FUENTES, MARIA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1:48.62 1:56.98

01:48.78 AG 2021996 PAZOS FRANCO, CARLA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron 12/06/2021 LUGO 1:48.78

01:50.41 GA 666 AMADO PRIETO, AROA ESP 7 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 29/01/2022 LUGO 1:50.41 1:50.41

01:51.1 AG 2017147 PENA SOTO, ALBA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 30/01/2022 LUGO 1:51.10 1:51.10

01:54.45 GA 598 MERA GINES, CAROLINA DELIA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 20/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1:54.45 1:56.27

01:55.37 GA 596 MATO DÍAZ, CRISTINA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 29/01/2022 LUGO 1:55.37 1:55.37

01:56.17 AG 2028081 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 8 La Mochila del Deporte 29/01/2022 LUGO 1:56.17 1:56.17

01:57.21 AG 769825 BUJAN ANTELO, NOELA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 12/12/2021 OURENSE

01:58.49 AG 2018503 OURENS ANIDO, SARA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 12/12/2021 OURENSE 2:07.07

01:58.6 AG 2027890 IGLESIAS AMIAMA, CARLA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 30/01/2022 LUGO 1:58.60 1:58.60

01:59.36 GA 537 IGLESIAS MURIAS, MARINA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 08/01/2022 OURENSE 2:01.43

02:04.10 AG 2021274 PEGITO PACHECO, LORENA ESP 8 CA Pino 05/02/2022 PONTEVEDRA 2:04.10 2:04.10

02:04.7 AG 2028984 PÉREZ OTERO, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Pino 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 2:04.70

02:09.27 AG 2028322 LOPEZ SUAREZ, UXIA ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 05/02/2022 PONTEVEDRA 2:09.27 2:09.27

AG 2020424 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 14975 CALVO GRELA, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 14889 DIAZ IGLESIAS, ANDREA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2028777 GÓMEZ MONTERO, CARLA ESP 8 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO G.E. Mochila

AG 14187 MERA VARELA, ALICIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 15010 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 79 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 59.93-400ml 1:50.47

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
05:18.13 AG 9407 VALIÑO RODRÍGUEZ, XIANA ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 22/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 5:18.13

05:22.37 AG 5428 CASTRO DOMINGUEZ, SOFIA ESP 99 La Mochila del Deporte 10/07/2021 NOIA 5:22.37

05:32.24 AG 2019515 VARELA MOSTEIRO, ANA ESP 94 INDEPENDIENTE 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA guia 5:32.24 5:56.65

05:57.39 AG 2025545 GARCIA CALVETE, ALBA ESP 6 Riazor Coruña 19/02/2022 OURENSE

06:13.94 GA 768824 RIPOLL PERNAS, Mª ANGELES ESP 59 Club Atletismo Sada 04/09/2021 PONTEVEDRA 6:13.94

06:38.42 AG 14443 LÓPEZ MORADO, MARÍA ESP 1 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 6:38.42

600m FEM. AL _ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF



AG 767390 LÓPEZ SALORIO, BEATRIZ ESP 5 Riazor Coruña

GA 768982 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 6 ADAS CUPA

AG 15553 PEREZ SANTOS, NATALIA ESP 89 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 2023414 SANDERSON , HELEN JANE GBR 70 Club Atletismo Sada 5:59.73

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
17.73 AG 11460 ROMAY REGA, CARLOTA ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 17.73

18.45 GA 95 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 02/07/2021 LUGO 18.45

20.20 GA 647 VILLAVERDE BREA, MARIA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO 02/07/2021 LUGO 20.20

AG 13721 BREA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO

GA 2023546 MOSQUERA SUAREZ, DIANA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva

AG 2028634 VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ, CANDELA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
17.35 GA 2023489 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, LUCIA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo 12/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 17.35 17.35

17.64 GA 2023550 REY BRAVO, NOA ESP 7 Atletica a Silva 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 17.64 17.64

18.55 AG 2019195 MOURIZ PENA, NOA ESP 8 Atletismo Friol 03/04/2022 LUGO 18.55 18.55

18.66 AG 2022715 MONTES BLANCO, MARA ESP 8 Atletismo Friol 03/04/2022 LUGO 18.66 18.66

19.20 AG 11555 IGLESIAS SECO, CARMEN ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 17/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 19.20

20.73 AG 2016826 GRANELL TASCÓN, IRIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 20.73

GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 2020424 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 528 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2019295 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALENTINA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
14.53 GA 17232 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, TERESA ESP 91 Riazor Coruña 18/07/2021 VIGO 14.48

19.01 AG 2022891 PENA VAZQUEZ, CARMEN ESP 87 Club Atletismo Naron 23/04/2022 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 17.78 19.01

19.88 GA 458 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada 10/04/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 17.06-23/05 Pereiro 19.88

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
1,47 AG 11460 ROMAY REGA, CARLOTA ESP 5 Riazor Coruña 19/06/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.47

1,47 GA 95 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 02/07/2021 LUGO 1.47 1.37

1,41 AG 2025348 FARIÑA BARRO, CARLOTA ESP 7 Riazor Coruña 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.41

1,39 GA 564 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 26/06/2021 VIGO 1.39

1,37 AG 2024895 FAURE MANIVESA, CARMEN ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 1.37 1.37

1,35 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 1.35

1,3 GA 647 VILLAVERDE BREA, MARIA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO 13/11/2021 VIGO 1.30

1,29 AG 2023954 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Lucense 03/04/2022 LUGO 1.30 12/03/22 orense 1.29 1.29

1,28 AG 2026445 PIZZARRO , LUNA GUADALUPE ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 14/05/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.28

1,25 AG 8175 AREA PEREZ, JIMENA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.25

1,21 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA ESP 9 Atletica Lucense 03/04/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 1,30 04/12 LUGO 1.21

1,15 AG 2028634 VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ, CANDELA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 30/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.15

1,15 AG 5432 FERNANDEZ BERNARDO, MARTA ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte 24/04/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.15

1 GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 1.00

0,95 GA 130 SANTOS FUENTES, CARLA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA .95

AG 2021555 DELGADO LOPEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Coruña Comarca 1.34 1.34

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL_LF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL_CF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF



GA 518 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, HELENA ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada 1.18 1.22

AG 2017388 GARCIA DOMENECH, ROCIO ESP 7 Marineda Atletico 1.29

AG 11890 KONDE TAYO, INES SOFIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

AG 14402 LAYA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ANDREA VEN 6 Riazor Coruña

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
4,93 GA 373 JASPE RODRIGUEZ, INES ESP 7 Coruña Comarca 03/07/2021 LUGO 4.93

4,18 AG 2026743 DIAZ RUIZ, ALBA ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte 12/06/2021 LUGO 4.18

3,76 AG 8174 PEREZ LOPEZ, LIDIA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte 12/06/2021 LUGO 3.76

4,67 GA 370 PUENTE GONZALEZ, CELIA ESP 8 Marineda Atletico 06/06/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 4.67

4 AG 2028826 UREÑA GUZMAN, ANGELA ESTHER ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 05/03/2021 LA CORUÑA 4.00

AG 2020249 CUIÑA FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico 3.36

4,31 AG 2022028 IGLESIAS CONDE, TSEHAY ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 4.31

3,69 AG 11474 SEOANE VÁZQUEZ, LAURA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 3.69

GA 2023441 GOMEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA ESP 1 Riazor Coruña 4.52

AG 14402 LAYA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ANDREA VEN 6 Riazor Coruña

3,75 GA 647 VILLAVERDE BREA, MARIA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO 16/01/2021 NOIA 3.75

AG 13721 BREA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO

4,02 AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas 06/03/2022 A POBRA DO CARAMIÑAL 4.02 4.02

4,53 GA 2023550 REY BRAVO, NOA ESP 7 Atletica a Silva 09/05/2021 PONTEVEDRA 4.53 4.36

4,14 GA 58 ARES BETANZOS, ICÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 24/04/2021 NOIA 4.14

AG 14975 CALVO GRELA, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

4,39 AG 2022678 RUBINOS CILLERO, XOANA ESP 8 Atletica Lucense 24/04/2021 LUGO 4.39

4,31 AG 2025455 ALLEGUE BLANCO, CARLA ESP 9 Atletica Lucense 26/06/2021 VIGO 4,35 12/03 ORENSE 4.31 4.20

AG 2023954 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Lucense 3.14 24/04/21 lugo

4,77 GA 497 MARTINEZ NAVEIRO, NEREA ESP 7 CA Pino 03/07/2021 LUGO 4.77

AG 2028984 PÉREZ OTERO, CARMEN ESP 8 CA Pino

4,2 GA 795 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IRENE ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 09/05/2021 LUGO 4.20

3,77 AG 2026035 LOPEZ PAZOS, TANIA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Naron 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 3.77 3.77

3,77 AG 2020424 ARNOSO GAMALLO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 3.77

3,6 AG 2023269 LAMAS BOUSO, CARLA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Naron 02/05/2021 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 3.60

AG 546 GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE, AROA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2020449 RODRÍGUEZ PAZ, LAURA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Naron 3.56

4,45 GA 533 REGUEIRO RIAL, INÉS ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 03/07/2021 LUGO 4.45 4.30

4,01 AG 2017685 FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA, AFRICA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 26/06/2021 VIGO 4.01

4 AG 2024252 CARBALLEIRA CAMPOS, AMARA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 06/06/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 4.00

3,6 AG 2022309 MARTINEZ PRIETO, ANTIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada 04/12/2021 LA CORUÑA 3.60

GA 765537 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, MONTSERRAT ESP 68 Club Atletismo Sada 3.93

AG 2028635 GROBAS GONZÁLEZ, SOFÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada 3.25

AG 14053 MAIZ MULET, MARÍA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 531 MARTINEZ BOBO, PAULA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14191 MONTES LALE, CARMEN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14189 PIÑA GALDO, LUCÍA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2019671 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 2.92

GA 768822 VAZQUEZ NOVO, Mª NIEVES ESP 72 Club Atletismo Sada

5,3 GA 768775 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, CARLA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 29/05/2021 LUGO 5.53 5.09

5,17 GA 2023521 PERNAS RODRIGUEZ, ANTIA ESP 6 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 09/05/2021 LUGO 5.17

4,06 GA 656 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, MARÍA ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 16/05/2021 LUGO 4.06

4,03 GA 95 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 Maderas Barcia Lourenza 03/07/2021 LUGO 4.03

GA 768864 OGIE UGO, ROSALINDA NGR 4 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 5.08

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
17,66 GA 648 COLLAZO SANTAMARIA, ARIANA ESP 9 AMES ATLETISMO 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 17.66

AG 2021359 VALDES PAZOS, LIDYA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
30,68 GA 192 ROMERO LÓPEZ, NOA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 05/01/2022 PONTEVEDRA 30.68 30.68

16,74 GA 130 SANTOS FUENTES, CARLA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 26/06/2021 VIGO 16.74

16,25 AG 2027418 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 29/05/2021 LUGO 16.25

12,5 AG 2024124 RODRIGUEZ EDROSA, NOA ESP 7 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 12/06/2021 LUGO 12.50 11.25

12,21 AG 3273 MORAO ROZAS, LÚA ESP 8 CA Pino 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 12.21

GA 669 CANO GRUEIRO, JANA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA 667 CASTRO PEREIRA, LAURA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG 7948 DRISCOLL NIEVES, MARTINA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte

AG 13024 GARRIDO BURGO, SOFÍA ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

AG 14085 RODRIGUEZ CAGIAO, MEHA BELEN ESP 8 La Mochila del Deporte

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
43,35 GA 73 EZQUERRO FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA ESP 99 Club Atletismo Sada 26/02/2022 VILA NOVA DE CERVEIRA - (POR) 43.35 43.35

34,14 O 8048 DIEZ POUSA, MARIÑA ESP 3 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 24/04/2021 GIJÓN 37.50 32.66

33 GA 114 MOSQUERA DEL RIO, PAULA ESP 3 Atletica a Silva 18/07/2021 VIGO 33.00 28.77

30,69 GA 768860 RICO BOUZA, LAURA ESP 5 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 17/04/2021 O BARCO DE VALDEORRAS 30.69

25,5 GA 2023451 SUREDA GONZÁLEZ, MARTA ESP 70 Atmo. Samertolameu 29/01/2022 LUGO 26.74 25.50

23,82 GA 768649 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 5 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 13/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 23.82 23.82

15,15 GA 641 MOLEJÓN VARELA, MARÍA JOSÉ ESP 71 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 29/01/2022 LUGO 15.15 15.15

12,22 GA 197 JUEGUEN LAGO, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 73 AMES ATLETISMO 12/12/2021 PONTEVEDRA 12.22

AG 768476 BARDANCA TACÓN, MISGANECH ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 2026237 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, UXIA ESP 6 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 768675 FIAÑO GARCÍA, SABELA ESP 6 Riazor Coruña

AG 9101 MOSCONI LEW, UXIA BELEN ESP 4 Marineda Atletico

AG 2014496 SUMAY MIGUEZ, EMMA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

AG 2028659 ZAMORA GONZALEZ, LUNA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 641 MOLEJÓN VARELA, MARÍA JOSÉ ESP 71 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

GA 2023451 SUREDA GONZÁLEZ, MARTA ESP 70 Atmo. Samertolameu 28.85

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
30,34 GA 2023547 ORJALES PENA, ANDREA ESP 6 Atletica a Silva 02/07/2021 LUGO 38.14 27.32

23,59 AG 13743 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, MARIA ESP 6 AMES ATLETISMO 13/03/2022 PONTEVEDRA 23.59 23.59

AG 2028659 ZAMORA GONZALEZ, LUNA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2021359 VALDES PAZOS, LIDYA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Sada

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Disco (800g) FEM._IF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._LF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._IF

Martillo (3kg) FEM._CF



26,87 GA 665 GOMEZ PICO, MARTA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 26.87 26.87

22,36 AG 14014 SUAREZ LOPEZ, ADRIANA ESP 8 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 22.36 22.36

20,64 AG 2028906 VILABOY FERNANDEZ, AROA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron 03/04/2022 LA CORUÏ¿½A 20.64 20.64

19,38 AG 2027874 CANCIO ÁLVAREZ, MAR ESP 8 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 03/04/2022 LUGO 19.38 19.38

19,08 AG 2024124 RODRIGUEZ EDROSA, NOA ESP 7 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega 09/05/2021 LUGO 19.08 17.53

18,6 AG 14404 RIO FONTAIÑA, ELBA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 18.60 18.60

18,46 AG 2027418 GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada 03/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 18.46 18.46

14,92 GA 564 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva 02/04/2022 LA CORUÑA 14.92 14.92

13,96 AG 3273 MORAO ROZAS, LÚA ESP 8 CA Pino 02/04/2022 LA CORUÏ¿½A 13.96 13.96

GA 829 MUÑOZ MUJICA, ARIANNA VICTORIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 12616 CORZO AGRA, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

AG 11890 KONDE TAYO, INES SOFIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

AG 2028662 MARTINEZ VALES, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

AG 2028826 UREÑA GUZMAN, ANGELA ESTHER ESP 6 Marineda Atletico

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
AG 2017381 ABELEDO ULLA, SANDRA ESP 7 Marineda Atletico

AG 2028874 CHAN PRADO, ALICIA ESP 7 Riazor Coruña

GA 528 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2017388 GARCIA DOMENECH, ROCIO ESP 7 Marineda Atletico

AG 546 GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE, AROA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2016826 GRANELL TASCÓN, IRIA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada E2

AG 2022028 IGLESIAS CONDE, TSEHAY ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

GA 531 MARTINEZ BOBO, PAULA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

AG 14191 MONTES LALE, CARMEN ESP 8 Club Atletismo Sada E2

GA 443 OTERO VILAR, ANTIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

AG 2021996 PAZOS FRANCO, CARLA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 370 PUENTE GONZALEZ, CELIA ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

AG 2019295 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALENTINA ESP 8 Riazor Coruña

AG 2019671 SAIZ YUDEGO, JIMENA ESP 7 Club Atletismo Sada

GA 557 SERANTES RODRIGUEZ, IRENE ESP 8 Marineda Atletico

AG 2025672 SIMON ANCA, CELIA ESP 8 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
GA 458 AMIGO MATO, NEREA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada E1

GA 769406 CASTRO FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 81 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 72 CHAVES MATEO, TIRSA ESP 63 Club Atletismo Sada E2

AG 2026743 DIAZ RUIZ, ALBA ESP 6 La Mochila del Deporte

GA 460 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ELVA ESP 60 Club Atletismo Sada E2

GA 769418 MARTINEZ RIVAS, Mª ESTHER ESP 58 Club Atletismo Sada E2

AG 2027143 MELENDREZ BERGANTIÑOS, ELBA ESP 5 La Mochila del Deporte

GA 2023383 NOVAIS TRONCOSO, CONCHA ESP 78 Club Atletismo Sada E1

GA 457 OURENS ANIDO, MARIA ESP 4 Club Atletismo Sada E1

AG 2022891 PENA VAZQUEZ, CARMEN ESP 87 Club Atletismo Naron

GA 768824 RIPOLL PERNAS, Mª ANGELES ESP 59 Club Atletismo Sada E2

GA 17232 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, TERESA ESP 91 Riazor Coruña

GA 769219 SOTO VIÑAS, REBECA ESP 76 Club Atletismo Naron

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_LF

4x100m FEM. AL_CF



AG 765879 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, LUCIA ESP 3 La Mochila del Deporte

GA 597 VAZQUEZ HERMIDA, PAULA ESP 7 La Mochila del Deporte

GA 79 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, INES ESP 5 Club Atletismo Sada E1


